ACCESSORIES
ARISTOCRAT
Berner International Corporation  New Castle, PA  16101 / USA / Telephone (724) 658-3551 / FAX (724) 652-0682 / www.berner.com / airdoors@berner.com
      MADE IN U.S.A. @Copyright 2010 Berner International Corporation
DELUXE CONTROL PACKAGE
Includes:  NEMA 1 Door Switch Plunger Style or Roller Style
 Factory Installed Time Delay Relay
 24 VOLT CONTROLIncludes:  Door Switch Magnetic Reed

NOTE:  If there are multiple manual doors on the opening, add part #9503MRS1F2-NC-K for each additional switch required.
Three-Speed Heated Units Only
BASIC CONTROL PACKAGE
Includes:  NEMA 1 Door Switch Plunger Style or Roller Style  LINE VOLTAGE
CONTROL
NOTE:  If there are multiple manual doors on the openings, add NEMA 1 plunger (part #9503SD020-P)
or NEMA 1 roller (part # 9503SD020-RA) for each additional switch required.
Recommended for openings where the door stays open or does not have a lot of traffic.
 24 VOLT
CONTROL
Includes:  Door Switch Magnetic Reed with Transformer
BASIC PACKAGE PART NO.
NEMA 1 Plunger 9503SD020-P
NEMA 1 Roller 9503SD020-RA
BASIC 24V PACKAGE PART NO.
Basic 120-240V  91STR120-BA-M-24
DELUXE PACKAGE PART NO.
NEMA 1 Plunger 120V 91STR120-DA-P
NEMA 1 Roller 120V 91STR120-DA-R
NEMA 1 Plunger 208-240V 91STR208-DA-P
NEMA 1 Roller 208-240V 91STR208-DA-R
NEMA 1 Plunger 480V 91STR480-DA-P
NEMA 1 Roller 480V 91STR480-DA-R
DELUXE 24V PACKAGE PART NO.
120-240V 91STR120-DA-M-24
480V* 91STR480-DA-M-24
COMFORT PACKAGE PART NO.
120V 91STR120-PH-M-24
208-240V 91STR208-PH-M-24
ACCESSORIES
ARISTOCRAT
Berner International Corporation  New Castle, PA  16101 / USA / Telephone (724) 658-3551 / FAX (724) 652-0682 / www.berner.com / airdoors@berner.com
      MADE IN U.S.A. @Copyright 2010 Berner International Corporation